Oriel® Sol-UV™ Series
• CTFASA/COLIPA/JCIA/CTFA/FDA/ISO Compliant
• Variable Output (10-100%) of max available Solar Constants
• Large area illumination for In-Vivo or In-Vitro SPF testing
methods
• Standard output beam sizes: 2"x2", 4"x4" and 6"x6"
Specialty sizes may be available upon request
• Calibration certificate validating compliance from Rapid

Specifications
S O L - U V  S O L A R  S I M U L A T O R  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Ordering Information
O R I E L  S O L - U V  S O L A R  S I M U L AT O R S
Model Description
SOL-UV-2 Sol-UV-2 Solar Simulator 1000 Watt Xenon, 2 x 2
SOL-UV-4 Sol-UV-4 Solar Simulator 1000 Watt Xenon, 4 x 4
SOL-UV-6 Sol-UV-6 Solar Simulator 1600 Watt Xenon, 6 x 6
*    The lamp supply power can be adjusted to maintain spectral requirements throughout
the life of the lamp.
REP LACEMENT  PARTS  AND  ACCESSOR I E S
Model Description
62726 1600 Watt Xenon, Ozone Free Arc Lamp
70380NS Total UV (A&B) Solar UV Meter
70381NS UVB Solar UV Meter
70382NS Solar Index Solar UV Meter
70384NS Eeff/Ery Solar UV Meter
Sol-UV-A-F UVA Filter for Sol-UV Simulators >320mmContact a Sales Engineer for pricing of optional accessories.
Note: Please check our product web pages for more technical information at www.newport.com.
Oriel Lamp Housing is designed to operate in a typical laboratory
environment (68 to 76 degrees F, up to 45% relative humidity).